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Air Filtration Workshop Questionnaire 



Air Filtration Workshop 

Questionnaire 

OEM 
32% 

Operator 
45% 

Service 
Provider 

14% 

Other 
9% 

Type of Company 

On-shore 
74% 

Off-shore 
26% 

Application 

Most Important Characteristics 

 Water repellency 

 Clean compressor ((H)EPA filtration) 

 Ease of filter installation 

 Total cost of ownership (capex + opex) 

 Filter system performance 



0,00

1,00

2,00

3,00

4,00

5,00

6,00

7,00

8,00

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38

A
xi

s 
Ti

tl
e

 

Current Market Satisfaction 
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Current Market Satisfaction 
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Importance to your operations 
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Importance to your operations 



OFFSHORE DATA SUMMARY 
IMPORTANCE RATING 

38 Questions were rated important anything over 8 

 

20 Questions were rated above 8    

 

Top 3 highest rating  

 

1# Clean Compressor 

 

2# Salt Retention 

 

3# Performance under variable humidity 

 

Then we look at the GAPS between importance and satisfaction 

 

1# Salt retention 

 

2# Water repellence 

 

3# Filter test dust 



38 Questions were rated important anything over 8 

 

20 Questions were rated above 8    

 

Top 3 highest rating on Importance 

 

1# Final Filter service life 

 

2# Filter System Performance 

 

3# Water Repellence 

 

Then we look at the GAPS between importance and satisfaction 

 

1# Salt retention 

 

2# Water repellence 

 

3# Performance under variable humidity 

ONSHORE DATA SUMMARY 
IMPORTANCE RATING 



Comments 

Fumes, oil, HC and 

SO2 repellency is a 

subject without 

answers today. 


